## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 417/2014 in C.A. No. 4769/2013

MANNULAL FOMRA (D) THR. MADHAV DAS FORMRA AND ORS Petitioner(s) VERSUS

BHISHMADEB DAS GUPTA AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 15/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajai K. Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Ms. Runa Bhuyan, Adv.

Ms. Manisha Parmar, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Presence of contemnors is dispensed with for the time being.

Learned counsel for the petitioners should file the detailed calculation of the entire decretal amount payable to the petitioners.

List after the same is filed.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) COURT MASTER (RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER