

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 417/2014 In C.A. No. 4769/2013

MANNULAL FOMRA (D) THR. MADHAV DAS FORMRA AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHISHMADEB DAS GUPTA AND ANR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajai Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Runa B., Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the contempt
petitioners, the matter is adjourned.(Meenakshi Kohli)
COURT MASTER(Jaswinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER