

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 417/2014 in C.A. No. 4769/2013

MANNULAL FOMRA (D) THR.
MADHAV DAS FORMRA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHISHMADEB DAS GUPTA AND ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/04/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajai Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the scheduled list.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master